Ball lock pins lockable
With simple gripBABv
-  Lockable version prevents
unintentional loosening of the
connection
-  The balls can only be unlocked
using a key
- Materials :

- Shear strength to DIN 50141
-  The push-button lock has identical
locking. All cylinders can be opened
with the same key. Lockable locking
pins are supplied with two keys
WEB
04/2024 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
NEW !
BABv
Dimensions in mm
Double
shear
resistance Price each
Part Number B ØD ØD1 ØD2 ØD3 L L1 L2 L3 L5 kN min 1 to 5
BAB8-20/V/R 33 45,9 8 9,5 20 20 7,8 49,5 41,3 27,8 38 43,94 F
BAB8-25/V/R 33 45,9 8 9,5 20 25 7,8 49,5 41,3 32,8 38 43,94 F
BAB8-30/V/R 33 45,9 8 9,5 20 30 7,8 49,5 41,3 37,8 38 47,10 F
BAB8-35/V/R 33 45,9 8 9,5 20 35 7,8 49,5 41,3 42,8 38 47,10 F
BAB8-40/V/R 33 45,9 8 9,5 20 40 7,8 49,5 41,3 47,8 38 47,10 F
BAB8-45/V/R 33 45,9 8 9,5 20 45 7,8 49,5 41,3 52,8 38 47,10 F
BAB8-50/V/R 33 45,9 8 9,5 20 50 7,8 49,5 41,3 57,8 38 47,10 F
BAB10-20/V/R 33 45,9 10 12,0 20 20 8,9 49,5 41,3 28,9 60 61,41 F
BAB10-25/V/R 33 45,9 10 12,0 20 25 8,9 49,5 41,3 33,9 60 61,41 F
BAB10-30/V/R 33 45,9 10 12,0 20 30 8,9 49,5 41,3 38,9 60 64,08 F
BAB10-35/V/R 33 45,9 10 12,0 20 35 8,9 49,5 41,3 43,9 60 64,08 F
BAB10-40/V/R 33 45,9 10 12,0 20 40 8,9 49,5 41,3 48,9 60 64,08 F
BAB10-45/V/R 33 45,9 10 12,0 20 45 8,9 49,5 41,3 53,9 60 64,08 F
BAB10-50/V/R 33 45,9 10 12,0 20 50 8,9 49,5 41,3 58,9 60 64,08 F
BAB10-60/V/R 33 45,9 10 12,0 20 60 8,9 49,5 41,3 68,9 60 67,40 F
BAB12-25/V/R 33 45,9 12 14,5 20 25 9,9 49,5 41,3 34,9 86 55,18 F
BAB12-30/V/R 33 45,9 12 14,5 20 30 9,9 49,5 41,3 39,9 86 58,16 F
BAB12-35/V/R 33 45,9 12 14,5 20 35 9,9 49,5 41,3 44,9 86 58,16 F
BAB12-40/V/R 33 45,9 12 14,5 20 40 9,9 49,5 41,3 49,9 86 58,16 F
BAB12-45/V/R 33 45,9 12 14,5 20 45 9,9 49,5 41,3 54,9 86 58,16 F
BAB12-50/V/R 33 45,9 12 14,5 20 50 9,9 49,5 41,3 59,9 86 58,16 F
BAB12-60/V/R 33 45,9 12 14,5 20 60 9,9 49,5 41,3 69,9 86 61,14 F
BAB12-70/V/R 33 45,9 12 14,5 20 70 9,9 49,5 41,3 79,9 86 61,14 F
BAB12-80/V/R 33 45,9 12 14,5 20 80 9,9 49,5 41,3 89,9 86 63,78 F
BAB16-30/V/R 33 45,9 16 19 20 30 13,1 49,5 41,3 43,1 153 81,76 F
BAB16-35/V/R 33 45,9 16 19 20 35 13,1 49,5 41,3 48,1 153 83,07 F
BAB16-40/V/R 33 45,9 16 19 20 40 13,1 49,5 41,3 53,1 153 83,07 F
BAB16-45/V/R 33 45,9 16 19 20 45 13,1 49,5 41,3 58,1 153 83,07 F
BAB16-50/V/R 33 45,9 16 19 20 50 13,1 49,5 41,3 63,1 153 83,07 F
BAB16-60/V/R 33 45,9 16 19 20 60 13,1 49,5 41,3 73,1 153 88,27 F
BAB16-70/V/R 33 45,9 16 19 20 70 13,1 49,5 41,3 83,1 153 88,27 F
BAB16-80/V/R 33 45,9 16 19 20 80 13,1 49,5 41,3 93,1 153 93,43 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+
Disc. List -5% On request
L +0,6